Historic Preservation Bagley Development (150 Bagley) (FY 2025-26) Matrix Code 16A, Residential 
Historic Preservation - Preservation project to help address blight, physical decay and environmental 
contamination at the property located at 150 Bagley. The project is the rehabilitation of the historic United 
Artists Building to provide one hundred forty-eight (148) residential units that will include thirty (30) units 
with rents restricted to be affordable to households with incomes that do not exceed 80% of the area median 
income, ground floor commercial space, and related amenities. Located: 150 Bagley, Detroit, MI 48226